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1550.12nm 0.5GHz
B 8%
FRILE(CW) 1342/1531/1550nm
Al +/-0.24nm
& (FWHM) 0.005-0.040nm;0.5-5.0GHz
SNR 55dB 35dB
PDL <0.2dB
TRNIRAE" <2.9dB <2.0dB
REME@10-45°C +/-2.5pm
FC/PC,FC/APC,ST,SC/PC,SC/APC,DIN,SMA, (tRIEEKk, &
= LA 3mm SZitSea 5| 2%)
TEEE 10-45°C (RAILATRIES P 2K EH!)
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( Advanced Optics
ANS . Ultra Narrow Filter Solutions GmbH
Made in Germany
www.aos-fibar.com

SN: 03051780

ans .
Ultra Narraw Filter

‘ 105mmi/4.1in l
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